
MARCH 2025 

Tuesday, March 11 Wed., March 12 Thursday, March 13 Friday, March 14

Monday, March 17 Tuesday, March 18 Wed., March  19 Thursday, March 20 Friday, March 21

Monday, March 24 Tuesday, March 25 Wed., March  26 Thursday, March 27 Friday, March  28

Sunday, March 9

Sunday, March 16

Sunday, March 23

Saturday, March 15

Saturday, March 22

Complete Health
10 am-12-pm

Stockholm Park 
1:30 pm-3:30 pm

No Market

Tuesday, March 4 Wed., March 5 Thursday, March 6 Friday, March 7 Saturday, March 8

No Market

Saturday, March 1

Monday, March 10

Monday, March 3

No Market
Faush Metropolitan 

Manor
2 pm – 4 pm

Smithfield Library
12 pm - 2 pm

Springs Garden
   9:30 am - 11:30 am

 
East Lake (VMA)

 2 pm - 4 pm 

ST. Marks CME
  12 pm – 2 pm

Park Place  
    9:30 am - 11:30 am

 
  East Lake House

  2 pm - 4 pm

Avondale Library   
 2 pm - 4 pm

Evergreen 
  1 pm - 3 pm

North B’ham Tower
 9:30 am – 11:30 am

      
UAB Campus
 2 pm – 4 pm

  *Cooking Demo*

Sheppard Sr. Center
9:30 am - 11:30 am

Grantswood School
5 pm – 7 pm  

Bessemer
9:30 am - 11:30 am

Villa at Titusville
2 pm - 4 pm

North B’ham Tower
 9:30 am – 11:30 am

UAB Campus
2 pm – 4 pm

Homewood
9:30 am - 11:30 am

UAB Campus
2 pm – 4 pm

Freedom Manor
1:30 pm - 3:30 pm

City Center Place
  1 pm – 3 pm

Ensley
9:30 am - 11:30 pm

Renew B'ham
2 pm-4 pm

Memorial Park
 10 am - 12 pm

          
Green Liberty Baptist

  2 pm - 4 pm

Druid Hills
12:30 pm - 2:30 pm

No Market

Irondale Sr. Center
10 am-12 pm

HR on the Green
11 am -1:30 pm

Princeton Towers
2 pm- 4 pm

No Market

No Market

Sunday, March 2

Saturday, March 29

City Walk
    12 pm – 2 pm

Sunday, March 30

No Market

Monday, March 31

No Market

Bham Chapter of Link
Miles College
10 am-12 pm

No Market

Avondale Library: 509 40th St. S
City Center Place: 1400 7th Ave N
Complete Health: 339 Walker Chapel Rd
Druid Hills: 2001 12th Ave N
East Lake (Villa Maria Apartments): 500 82nd St. S
East Lake House: 7901 1st Ave S
Ensley: McMillion Estates - 1001 57th St.
Evergreen Missionary Baptist: 2009 22nd Ave N
Faush Metropolitan Manor: Library - 5705 1st Ave S
Freedom Manor: 1631 5th Ave N

Grantswood Community School: 5110 Grantwood Rd
Homewood: Lakeshore Foundation - 4000 Ridgeway Dr.
Irondale Sr. Center: 5313 Beacon Dr.
Memorial Park: 524 6th Ave S
Miles College Student Center: 5500 Myron Massey Blvd
North Birmingham: Bham Towers - 2712 31st Ave N
Park Place: At the corner of Park Place & 22nd St. N
Princeton Towers: 900 Tuscaloosa Ave SW
Renew Birmingham: 1801 Ave H.
Sheppard Senior Center: 700 Huffman Rd

Smithfield: 150 Reverend Abraham Woods Jr. Blvd
Spring Gardens: 201 Spring Gardens Rd
ST. Marks CME: 316 Iota Ave S
Stockholm Park: 4221 Eight Ave N
Titusville: Green Liberty Baptist Church - 121 5th Ave S
UAB Campus: Corner of 16th St. S. and University Blvd
UAB HR on the Green: 1501 University Blvd

Hooper City Rec Center: 3901 Fourth St.


